27/07/2014 AND THE DIMENSIONS OF SIDES ETC. STATED PLAN ARE AS

MEASURED ON SITE ANDTHE DIMENSIONS OF SIDES ETC. STATED PLAN ARE

AS MEASURED ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 248.00 SQ MTS &

IT IS MORE THAN THE AREA STATED IN  PROPERTY REGISTERED CARD I.E.

248.00 SQMTS.(TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT SQUARE METERS ONLY)

Tenement StatementD
i

Proposed area

ii

Less deduction of Non Residential area ( Shop etc. )

iii
Area available for tenements [ (i) minus (ii) ]

iv Tenement Permissible ( Density of tenements / hectare )

v

Tenement Proposed.